PHILADELPHIA, PA

MILL POND VILLAGE LEASING PLAN

372-386 Egg Harbor Rd., Sewell, NJ 08080
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For information:

Kyle Irwin

E: kirwin@sterlingorganization.com

P: 855-384-6474

UNIT TENANT
372-4A Inspira Urgent Care Center
380-B1 Master Ju's World Class Tae Kwon Do
380-C2 Orangetheory Fitness
380-C4 Hair Cuttery
380-C5 PrimoHoagies
380-C7 La Moda Nail & Spa
380-C9 AAA of South New Jersey
380-C10  ShopRite
382 ShopRite
382-D1 ShopRite Liquors
oP Chase Bank (Development)
PAD1 Potential Outparcel
Total Square Feet:

SQ.FT.
4,918
3,108
3,200
1,200
1,275
2,800
3,200
2,800
66,135
5,970
3,558.00

98,164

The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the identity

implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.
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or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, express or



