

# MILL POND VILLAGE LEASING PLAN

372-386 Egg Harbor Rd., Sewell, NJ 08080



+ 17.54 acres  
■ pylon

## For information:

### Kyle Irwin

E: kirwin@sterlingorganization.com  
P: 855-384-6474

UNIT	TENANT	SQ. FT.
372-4A	Inspira Urgent Care Center	4,918
380-B1	Master Ju's World Class Tae Kwon Do	3,108
380-C2	Orangetheory Fitness	3,200
380-C4	Hair Cuttery	1,200
380-C5	PrimoHoagies	1,275
380-C7	La Moda Nail & Spa	2,800
380-C9	AAA of South New Jersey	3,200
380-C10	ShopRite	2,800
382	ShopRite	66,135
382-D1	ShopRite Liquors	5,970
OP	Chase Bank (Development)	3,558.00
<b>PAD 1</b>	<b>Potential Outparcel</b>	-

**Total Square Feet:** **98,164**

The plan and its contents are furnished for informational purposes only and are intended only as a general description (but not represented, covenanted or warranted). The size and location of the project, the identity or nature of any occupant and all features, matters and other information included herein are subject to change without notice and should not be relied upon by any party. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy or reliability of this plan or its contents.